CE1N4463en
21.09.2007
Building Technologies
HVAC Products
 4463
3-Port Seat Valves with
Male Thread, PN 16
VXG41...

For use in heating, ventilating and air conditioning systems as a control valve for mixing
and diverting functions.
For closed and open circuits (mind cavitation on page 5)
2/10
Building Technologies 3-Port Seat Valves with Male Thread, PN 16 CE1N4463en
HVAC Products  21.09.2007
Type summary
Type DN kvs Sv
  [m3/h]
VXG41.1301  1) 1.6
VXG41.1401  1) 2.5
VXG41.15
15
4.0
> 50
VXG41.20 20 6.3
VXG41.25 25 10
VXG41.32 32 16
VXG41.40 40 25
VXG41.50 50 40
> 100
1) These types, as a standard, are equipped with a tight bypass. The other valves with tight bypass,
see table «Special versions»
DN = Nominal size

10/10
Building Technologies 3-Port Seat Valves with Male Thread, PN 16 CE1N4463en
HVAC Products  21.09.2007
Spare parts
Order numbers for spare parts
  Sealing gland Set
Type DN
43
63
Z0
2
Plug with stem, circlip,
sealing
VXG41.1301 15 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0166 0
VXG41.1401 15 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0167 0
VXG41.15 15 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0135 0
VXG41.1501 15 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0137 0
VXG41.20 20 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0121 0
VXG41.2001 20 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0126 0
VXG41.25 25 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0122 0
VXG41.2501 25 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0127 0
VXG41.32 32 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0123 0
VXG41.3201 32 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0128 0
VXG41.40 40 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0124 0
VXG41.4001 40 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0129 0
VXG41.50 50 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0125 0
VXG41.5001 50 4 284 8874 0 74 676 0130 0
© 2004 – 2007 Siemens Switzerland Ltd Subject to alteration